GGB INDUSTRIES, INC.     •     P.O. BOX 10958     •     NAPLES, FL 34101GGB INDUSTRIES, INC.     •     P.O. BOX 10958     •     NAPLES, FL 34101GGB INDUSTRIES, INC.     •     P.O. BOX 10958     •     NAPLES, FL 34101GGB INDUSTRIES, INC.     •     P.O. BOX 10958     •     NAPLES, FL 34101GGB INDUSTRIES, INC.     •     P.O. BOX 10958     •     NAPLES, FL 34101
Telephone  (239) 643-4400   Telephone  (239) 643-4400   Telephone  (239) 643-4400   Telephone  (239) 643-4400   Telephone  (239) 643-4400     •    •    •    •    •     Fax   (239) 643-4403       Fax   (239) 643-4403       Fax   (239) 643-4403       Fax   (239) 643-4403       Fax   (239) 643-4403     •  •  •  •  •     E-mail  email@ggb.com        E-mail  email@ggb.com        E-mail  email@ggb.com        E-mail  email@ggb.com        E-mail  email@ggb.com     •  •  •  •  •     www.picoprobe.com    www.picoprobe.com    www.picoprobe.com    www.picoprobe.com    www.picoprobe.com
             Tungsten Probing Wire               Probe Tip
  Part  #                    Shaft Diameter  Point Radius           Housing Shape
               34A-4-10            10 micron   < 0.1 micron
               34A-4-22            22 micron   < 1.0 micron
               34A-4-35            35 micron   < 2.0 micron
               34A-4-60            60 micron   < 3.0 micron
               34A-4-125           125 micron                                < 5.0 micron
Specifications:Specifications:Specifications:Specifications:Specifications:
Input Capacitance.........................................................................0.1pf
Input Resistance..........................................................................10.0 MΩ
Rise / Fall Time.....................................................................120 ps (5 V pulse)